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Instrukcja montażu
Regał VINE R49 1D 1WPL

Regal VINE R49 1D 1W
Montageanleitung

DE

Rack VINE R49 1D 1W
Návod na montáž

SK

РАКА VINE R49 1D 1W
Инструкция за монтаж

BG

Rack VINE R49 1D 1W
Összeszerelési útmutató

HU

NOSIČ VINE R49 1D 1W
Návod k montáži

CZ

Rack VINE R49 1D 1W
Montavimo instrukcija

LT

Rack VINE R49 1D 1W
Instrucțiuni de instalare

RO

RL
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Potrzebne są:
Szükségesek:
Са нужни:
Wird gebraucht:
Jsou potřeba:
Sú potrebné:
Sunt necesare:
Ir nepieciešami:

Części:
Alkatrészek:
части:
Teile:
Části:
Părți:
Daļas:

Ø8,0x32

52 x K1 16 x T1 16 x M1

Ø15x12Ø7,5x45

12 x ZMN

Ø20

1 x BM

2 x W1P

Ø3,5x16

2 x C36A

M4x25

1 x K7

Ø8x40

1 x W22

Ø5,0x35

4 x S1T

Ø15x5

2 x C36

Ø18x24

83x

1 6

7

14 x TR 12 x B1

Ø5

10 x W1

Ø3,5x16

5 x ZW 1 x KL

3 x O1

Ø8/Ø10x20

77x32x16
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Części:
Alkatrészek:
части:
Teile:
Části:
Părți:
Daļas:
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A Ø8,0x32

20 x K1

K1

1 x KL

20 min

STOP

3

2K1

K1

K1

K1

K1

K1

K1

K1

K1

K1
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K1

K1

K1
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K1

K1
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B Ø8,0x32

16 x K1 1 x KL

20 min

STOP

K1
K1

K1
K1

K1
K1

K1
K1

K1
K1

K1
K1

K1
K1

K1
K1

4

5

17

20

19

18
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C
4 x T1

Ø7,5x45

12 x M1

Ø15x12Ø8,0x32

12 x K1 4 x S1T

Ø15x5

T1

M1!

12 x B1

Ø5

2

3

4

5

K1

K1

K1

K1

K1

K1

K1

K1

K1

K1

K1

K1

M1

B1
M1

M1

M1

M1

M1

M1

M1

M1

M1

M1

M1

B1B1

B1

B1

B1

B1

B1

B1

B1

B1

B1

T1

T1

T1

T1

S1T

S1T

S1T

S1T
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D

E

12 x T1

Ø7,5x45

4 x M1

Ø15x12Ø8,0x32

4 x K1 1 x O1

Ø8/Ø10x20

6

1 7

6

K1

K1

K1

K1

T1

T1 O1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1

T1T1

T1

M1

M1

M1

M1

5

4
7
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G

F

4 x ZMN

Ø20

12

6

ZMN
ZMN

ZMN
ZMN
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H
4 x ZMN

Ø20

11

2
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1

ZMN

ZMN

ZMN
ZMN
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I
4 x ZMN

Ø20

14 x TR

XX=YY≡90°

90°

YY

XX

TR

TR

TR

TR

TR
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TR
TR

TR

TR

TR
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ZMN
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26
2
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J
1 x BM

77x32x16

1 x K7

Ø8x40

1 x W22

Ø5,0x35

I

II

III

IV

V

VI

Ø8

K7

W22

BM

W1P

W1P

2 x W1P

Ø3,5x16

8

8

8

BM W1P
W1P
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K
10 x W1

Ø3,5x16

5 x ZW

10

9

2 x C36A

M4x25

2 x C36

Ø18x24

ZW

W1

C36A

C36

W1
ZW

ZW

ZW

ZW

W1 W1

W1 W1

W1 W1

W1 W1

C36A

C36
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2 x O1

Ø8/Ø10x20

O1
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